Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Perritt - (1217698) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

17/12/23
05/11/23
21/01/24
02/03/24
21/01/24
17/09/23
04/02/23
11/06/23
04/02/23
04/03/23
15/10/22
18/09/22
05/03/22
06/02/22
27/11/21
28/11/21
18/12/21
11/06/21
01/02/20
17/11119
30/11/19
19/10/19
21/09/19
07/04/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
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Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

North Midlands Annual Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships
Wirral Metro Hopefully Omigone Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Knutsford

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands Championships 2019

Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019

Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
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Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Darwen
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knutsford
Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield
Orford Jubilee
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Warrington
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Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.04
28.06
28.01
27.44
27.82
28.14
28.83
28.90
28.49
28.86
29.23
29.58
29.83
30.16
31.24
30.69
30.57
32.30
34.57
35.83
34.71
36.28
36.91
39.01
39.78
40.34
41.84
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Date

02/03/24
21/01/24
21/01/24
17/12/23
05/11/23
17/09/23
11/06/23
04/03/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
15/10/22
18/09/22
05/03/22
06/02/22
18/12/21
28/11/21
27/11/21
11/06/21
01/02/20
30/11/19
171119
19/10/19
21/09/19
07/04/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
06/10/18
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Meet

Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023
Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
North Midlands Annual Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships
Wirral Metro Hopefully Omigone Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet
Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

Knutsford

Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet
North Midlands Championships 2019

Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019

Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
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Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Manchester
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Darwen
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Knutsford
Macclesfield LC
Orford Jubilee
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under Level
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